HEAP, ALLEN 01555

TRIP #

Stop Del Date

1 10/29/13
10/29/13
10/29/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
10/31/13
11/01/13

O 0000 NO UL B WN

I S
N = O

Payroll

11/08/13

46
Reference

BB 3640
BB 3546
FH 5341
272166
XS 8863
FH 5342
KP 64602240
416748
416749
FM 2518
272356
SLC20008742
26002

$ 768.58

Account
STI
STI
STI
CSA
STI
STI

AWC
MB
MB
STI

CENTURY
BTX
STI

11/15/13

10/29 - 11/01/13

Stop Name City
SEARS EPHRAIM
SEARS RICHFIELD
MAURICES CEDAR CITY
WARNER TRUCK HURRICANE
STEAMROLLER ST GEORGE
MAURICES ST GEORGE
LOWES ST GEORGE
PETERSON IVINS
PETERSON IVINS
RALPH BUCHAN IVINS
ST GEORGE ST GEORGE
FREEMAN LAS VEGAS

SANTA FE SPGS
Labor S 512.39
Misc Exp
Advances S (100.00)
Wire S 412.39

State
)
uTt
)
)
uT
)
uT
)
uT
)
uT
NV
CA

#

Vo]

Cabs %
S - S 489.59
s - s -
S - S -
S - S 70.00
S - S -
s - s -
S 28.00 $ -
S 3150 § -
S 28.00 $ -
s - $ -
S - S 183.88
S - S 175.00
S - S 275.00
$ 87.50 $ 1,193.46



